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CAP-400
CF-042
CK-002
CC-002
CS-800
HS-042
HL-042
IC-MTR-042
MG-800R
MTR-400
PC-042
PB-042
SPCT-002
SC-042
PF-042
TL-002
TS-002

www.biologicalcontrols.com

MICROCOL, MR AT0
Replacement Components

Capacitor for 400 Motor
Charcoal Filter Pad

Control Knob for Speed Control
Control Panel Cover

Cap Screws

HEPA Filter Cube (Metd)
HEPA Filter Cube (Wood)

Inlet Collar for Motor

Minihelic Gauge

Motor (115V)

Painted Steel Cap

Pedestal Base

Speed Control Unit

Stainless Steel Cap

Synthetic Prefilters (24/Cs)
Tamperproof Draw Latches (4/unit-Set)
Tamperproof Screws (4/unit)



